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WG 4 “Sweden” Meeting # 11– November 30th,2023

Agenda

1. Welcome

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website – updated status.

3. Review of activities

a. Study in Sweden events,  feedback

b. Student fairs, plan ? 

4. Potential IRES funds, NSF 24-506

a. International Research Experiences for Students (IRES)

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 4 Sweden, as of August 24th 

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Linda Millsvik linda.millsvik@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg John Molander John.Molander@gu.se

Jönköping University Eric Freid Eric.freid@ju.se

Karolinska Institute Johanna Gasslander johanna.gasslander@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Åsa Andersson asaa@admin.kth.se

Linköping University Therese Winder therese.winder@liu.se

Linnaeus University Stefan Haglund stefan.haglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Robert Omberg Robert.omberg@ltu.se

Lund University Maria Lindblad Maria.lindblad@er.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Ellen Horbach Ellen.horbach@miun.se

Mälardalen University Johanna Forsström

Niclas Johansson

johanna.forsstrom@mdu.se

niclas.johansson@mdu.se

Stockholm University Tina Larsson tina.larsson@su.se

Uppsala University Lina Solander lina.solander@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Jenny Majidyar jenny.majidyar@gov.se

SIREUS Trainee Edith Malmberg marketing@sireus.org

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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Thematic links provided as of November 27th,2023

Thematic Area: Subtheme: CTH GU JU KI KTH LiU LNU LTU LU MIUN MDU SU UU

Digital Transformation (main)

AI

DIGITAL Big Data

TRANSFORMATION Industrial Technology

Cybersecurity

Quantum Mechanics

Microelectronics

Green Transition (main)

Electromobility

GREEN Smart City

TRANSITION Smart Grid

Battery

Renewable Materials

Forestry

Life Science (main)

Cancer

LIFE SCIENCE Precision Health

Precision Medecine

Antimicrobial Resistance

Art as a tool

Society & Culture (main)

SOCIETY Democracy & Humanities

AND CULTURE Art as a tool for change

Equality & Equity

Space Technology (main)

SPACE TECHNOLOGY Small Satellites

Earth Observations

UNIVERSITIES
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General
information

• September

• January

When?

• Study abroad fairs hosted by a singel university

• Commercialized student fairs

• NACAC: 865 USD

• QS

• College fairs hosted by one or several universities

Where?

• SIREUS provide all the information, material, and contact 
the fair hosts

• SIREUS inform the chamber preferably 3 months ahead

• The chambers physically attend the fair

How?

Student fair presentation WG4 meeting 7 …. ???
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1. Science & Innovation – Focus for Sweden and US – Dec 11th, 2023

2. Introduction to Technology Transfer in the USA
3. Research Commercialization and Venture Development
4. Industry’s Perspective on Technology Transfer and University 

Collaborations
5. University-Industry Collaborations: Case Studies Beyond Licensing
6. Investing in Deep Tech Companies Spun out of Academia. Panel 

Discussion and Q&A Deep tech investors share their approaches to 
investing

7. Soft Funding Opportunities in the US for University Based Spinouts. 
Panel Discussion.

8. Research to Market Educational Programming: A Closer Look at the 
National NSF I-Corps Program

9. Global Trends – Peace & Security
10. Global Trends – Strategic Systems & Risks

SIREUS RESEARCH forum - plan
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Meetings 2024 (proposal)

January 25th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

May 2nd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 6th June 5th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

July 18th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 29th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 10th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

December 19th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

    Thank you !
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